First DestinationSurvey

Class of 2020

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

The First Destination Report is the university-wide report of student post-graduation outcomes and
activities. The purpose of thisreport and the data collection processis to understand and assess the
post-graduation outcomes and activities of ourstudents. The report includes information about the
post-graduation outcomes of undergraduate and graduate students graduating from Indiana State in
August 2019, December 2019 and May 2020. Together, this is the Class of 2020. The report uses
data collected from 1,783 of the 2,634 graduates, resultingina 67.7%knowledgerate, inthe

Class of 2020 from the five colleges and the College of Graduate and Professional Studies.
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College of Arts and Sciences (Class of 2020)

Employment Status

Full-Time Work 57.99%

Part-Time Work 6.76%

Not Seeking 0.61%

Continuing Education 22.34%

Volunteering 0.0%

Military 1.43%

Unemployed & Seeking 10.86%

Outcome
Mean Salary of Full-time Employed $51,148.31
Median Salary of Full-time Employed $39,520.00
Top 10 Employers Top 5 States

1. Indiana State University 1. Indiana
2. Indiana Department of Corrections 2. lllinois
3. Indiana Department of Child Services 3. Kentucky
4. Gibault Children’s Services 4. Ohio
5. Credence Innovations 5. California
6. Marion County Superior Court Probation Department
7. Walmart
8. Amazon
9. Hamilton Center, Inc.

10. Enterprise Rent-A-Car
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Bayh College of Education (Class of 2020)

Employment Status

Full-Time Work
Part-Time Work

Not Seeking

Continuing Education

Volunteering

Military

Unemployed & Seeking

Outcome

Mean Salary of Full-time Employed
Median Salary of Full-time Employed

Top 10 Employers

1. Indiana State University

Vigo County School Corporation
Ivy Tech Community College
Avon Community School Corporation 4. Kentucky
Community Schools of Frankfort

Covered Bridge Special Education District

Franklin Township Community School Corporation
Indianapolis Public Schools

Jennings County Schools
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77.94%
4.41%
1.10%
10.29%
0%
0.37%
5.88%

$55,091.55

$44,000.00
Top 5 States
1. Indiana
2. lllinois
3. Texas

5. Ohio

10. Monroe County Community Schools
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Scott College of Business (Class of 2020)

Employment Status

Full-Time Work
Part-Time Work

Not Seeking
Continuing Education
Volunteering

Military

Unemployed & Seeking

Outcome

Mean Salary of Full-time Employed
Median Salary of Full-time Employed

Top 10 Employers
1.
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Charles Schwab

Amazon

Arlington/Roe

Fifth Third Bank

First Financial Bank
Rolls-Royce
Sherwin-Williams

North American Lighting
Somerset CPA

10. 500 Festival

$66,740.86
$49,460.00

77.92%%

0.43%
0.87%

10.82%

0.87%
0.87%
8.23%

Top 5 States
1. Indiana

2. lllinois
3. Florida
4. Texas
5. Ohio
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College of Health and Human Services (Class of 2020)

Employment Status

Full-Time Work 74.15%

Part-Time Work 6.04%

Not Seeking 0.37%

Continuing Education 11.32%

Volunteering 0.57%

Military 0.57%

Unemployed & Seeking 6.98%

Outcome
Mean Salary of Full-time Employed $71,207.84
Median Salary of Full-time Employed $54,069.60
Top 10 Employers Top 5 States
1. Union Hospital 1. Indiana

IU Health 2. lllinois
Indiana Department of Child Services 3. Washington
St. Vincent Health 4, Texas
Ascension 5. Oregon

Franciscan Health

Indiana State University
Terre Haute Regional Hospital
. Community Health Network
10. Eskenazi Health
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College of Technology (Class of 2020)

Employment Status
Full-Time Work
Part-Time Work
Not Seeking
Continuing Education
Volunteering
Military
Unemployed & Seeking

Outcome
Mean Salary of Full-time Employed
Median Salary of Full-time Employed

Top 10 Employers

Indiana State University
Amazon

Bell Technology

IU Health

Marlin Engineering Inc.
Enjet Aero

Signature Construction

Sycamore Engineering
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10. Allison Transmission

University of Central Missouri

$77,854.65
$60,160.00

81.42%
4.02%
1.24%
3.72%
0%
2.48%
7.12%

Top 5 States
1. Indiana

2. lllinois

3. California
4. Ohio

5. Texas
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College of Graduate and Professional Studies (Class of 2020)

Employment Status

Full-Time Work 84.79%

Part-Time Work 2.46%

Not Seeking 1.12%

Continuing Education 6.26%

Volunteering 0.00%

Military 0.22%

Unemployed & Seeking 5.15%

Outcome
Mean Salary of Full-time Employed $85,059.54
Median Salary of Full-time Employed $73,000.00
Top 10 Employers Top 5 States
1. Indiana State University 1. Indiana

IU Health 2. lllinois
Ivy Tech Community College 3. Ohio
Franciscan Health 4. Texas
Indiana Department of Correction 5. Kentucky
St. Vincent

Vigo County School Corporation
Kokomo Center Schools

. Amazon

10. Ascension
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Distance Education (Class of 2020)

Employment Status

Full-Time Work 83.68%

Part-Time Work 3.26%

Not Seeking 0.70%

Continuing Education 5.59%

Volunteering 0.00%

Military 0.93%

Unemployed & Seeking 5.83%

Outcome
Mean Salary of Full-time Employed $84,194.00
Median Salary of Full-time Employed $63,500.00
Top 10 Employers Top 5 States
1. 1U Health 1. Indiana

Ivy Tech Community College 2. lllinois
Amazon 3. Ohio
Department of Veteran Affairs 4. Georgia
Franciscan Health 5. Texas

Indiana Department of Correction

Indiana State University

Kokomo Center Schools

. Marion County Superior Court Probation Department
10. St. Vincent
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